

GR-1154 of 2017

Order No- 24

Dated-14.08.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

One accused person on C/B is absent by petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered and allowed.

A prayer is received from the Dinhata P.S for issuance of fresh W/A against the 04 accused persons.

Heard. Considered and prayer is allowed.

Hence, issue afresh W/A against 04 accused persons namely-Sadhan Ray ,Santana Pashi ,Anjali Sutradhar and Goutam Sutradhar.

To 10.01.2024 for E/R of W/A and app.

Issue afresh W/A against 04 accused persons namely-Sadhan Ray ,Santana Pashi ,Anjali Sutradhar and Goutam Sutradhar.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.