

**G.R. Case No. 1154 of 2017
(Registration No. 1154/2017)**

Present: Sri Pranay Subba (WB01225), ACJM, Dinhata, Cooch Behar

Order No. 30

Date: 04.08.2025

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld. APP is present.

No ER of W/A has been received.

Record shows that the previous order was not complied.

BC II to comply the same.

Fix 12.12.2025 for ER of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata, Cooch Behar

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata, Cooch Behar